Medium Round Back Flood
D211-LED
Rev Date: 08/20/18 #9
© Copyright Deco Lighting, Inc. 2018
2917 Vail Ave.
Commerce Ca 90040
Deco Lighting practices a program of continuous product development, and as a result product
specifications change frequently. We reserve the right to change product specifications without

Heavy Duty Adjustable Knuckle
Post Top FitterYoke Mount
Accesories Order Information
D211-PTF Post Top Fitter (must order HK mount)
D211-GTF Ground Stake Top Fitter (must order HK mount)
D211-WG Wire Guard
D211-GS Glare Shield
Please note these options are shipped separately
D211-LED Medium Round Back Flood
© Copyright Deco Lighting, Inc. 2018
2917 Vail Ave.
Commerce Ca 90040
Deco Lighting practices a program of continuous product development, and as a result product
specifications change frequently. We reserve the right to change product specifications without
notice. Contact Deco for the latest product information.
t: (800) 613-DECO
f: (310)366-6855
Lumen Output
Lumen Chart (5000K)
Model Number System Watts T5 40º (N) 55º (M) 70º (W)
D211-LED-20-50-UNV 19 2492 2425 2444 2441
D211-LED-30-50-UNV 27 3481 3416 3438 3435
D211-LED-40-50-UNV 36 4373 4309 4329 4326
D211-LED-60-50-UNV 56 7014 6938 6956 6953
D211-LED-80-50-UNV 76 8935 8875 8897 8891
Lumen Output
Photometrics
.1
.2